Pellecchia
Serio
Pirolo
Silva
Tallarita
Mauri
Molteni
Zapparoli
George
Bancora
Molteni
Dugnani
Ramazzotti
Vitulli
Fossati
Marinoni
Tarussio
Uccheddu
Comi
Muscionico
Darone
Brittanni
Keita
Porro
Azzarello
Ferrario
Musa
Ceruti
Casati
Brighenti

Gianluca
Daniele
Francesco
Lorenzo
Luca
Matteo
Luca
Daniele
Cheremeh
Emanuele
Stefano
Luca
Alberto
Andrea
Simone
Nicholas
Agostino
Matteo
Alessandro
Federico
Edoardo
Gionata
Sidy
Riccardo
Nicolo
Davide
Matteo
Luca
Marco
Manuel

Cabiate
Vis Nova
Tavernola
Tavernola
Meda
Cabiate
Tavernola
Tavernola
Cabiate
Real San Fermo
Vis Nova
Vis Nova
Meda
Meda

Vis Nova
Tavernola
Tavernola
Tavernola
Vis Nova

Faloppiese Ronago

Desio

Meda

Vis Nova

Vis Nova

Real San Fermo
Vis Nova

Cantu

Ceriano Laghetto

Faloppiese Ronago

Vis Nova
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14
14
15
15
14
15
15
11
10
15
15
14
12
12
15
13
13
12
11
13
10
15
11
11
13
10
14
14
14
14

6,61
6,61
6,57
6,57
6,57

6,5
6,47
6,45
6,45
6,44
6,43
6,43
6,42
6,42

6,4
6,38
6,38
6,38
6,36
6,35
6,35
6,33
6,32
6,32
6,31

6,3
6,29
6,29
6,29
6,29



